
92 年 07 月 中化 各日成交資訊 

日期 成交仟股 成交仟元 開盤 最高 最低 收盤 漲跌 筆數 

92/07/01 1,284 10,580 8.15 8.30 8.15 8.30 0.10 216 

92/07/02 1,310 10,897 8.30 8.40 8.25 8.30 0.00 259 

92/07/03 2,138 17,947 8.40 8.50 8.30 8.30 0.00 336 

92/07/04 998 8,231 8.35 8.35 8.20 8.30 0.00 182 

92/07/07 2,214 18,244 8.35 8.35 8.20 8.25 -0.05 308 

92/07/08 1,822 15,042 8.30 8.35 8.15 8.25 0.00 293 

92/07/09 1,474 12,109 8.25 8.30 8.15 8.20 -0.05 228 

92/07/10 4,481 37,976 8.35 8.60 8.35 8.45 0.25 692 

92/07/11 1,786 14,816 8.45 8.50 8.15 8.15 -0.30 293 

92/07/14 1,412 11,565 8.20 8.25 8.10 8.15 0.00 242 

92/07/15 1,180 9,701 8.20 8.30 8.15 8.20 0.05 266 

92/07/16 1,530 12,631 8.25 8.30 8.20 8.30 0.10 252 

92/07/17 7,577 64,626 8.30 8.65 8.25 8.55 0.25 813 

92/07/18 1,349 11,321 8.55 8.55 8.30 8.35 -0.20 235 

92/07/21 1,136 9,381 8.35 8.35 8.20 8.20 -0.15 220 

92/07/22 1,124 9,196 8.20 8.25 8.15 8.15 -0.05 196 

92/07/23 1,346 11,047 8.20 8.30 8.15 8.20 0.05 189 

92/07/24 2,008 16,499 8.25 8.30 8.15 8.20 0.00 339 

92/07/25 966 7,888 8.25 8.25 8.10 8.10 -0.10 199 

92/07/28 2,922 24,052 8.10 8.30 8.10 8.25 0.15 380 

92/07/29 3,025 25,200 8.40 8.40 8.25 8.25 0.00 441 

92/07/30 1,040 8,527 8.25 8.30 8.10 8.15 -0.10 195 

92/07/31 1,054 8,628 8.15 8.25 8.10 8.10 -0.05 162 

 


